Seconded by Dr./Prof. …………………………………………………………………… Life Membership No. ………………………………… 

Agree to become a Life Member of Vitreo Retina Society of Bihar and shall abide by the                             

Rules & Regulations of the Society. 

I hereby enclose Rs. 1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Only) by Cash/D.D. No. ……………………………………….. 

Dated …………………………………….. drawn on ……………………………………………………………. in favour of Vitreo Retinal 

Society of Bihar, Payable at PATNA. 

Date : ………. / ………. / ………………..      (Signature of Applicant) 

( For Office use only)